2.1.1. Average percentage of students from other States and Countries during the last five years

Number of students from other states and countries year wise during last five years

Year

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

Number

00

00

00

00

00




2.1.1 Average per

of stud

ts from other States and Countries during the last five years (10)

Year-12014 -2015

Year of enrolment

Name of the student enrolled

Name of students enrolled

Link of the relevant

fr r state. from other countries document
2014 2015 NA NA NA
Year-2 2015 -2016
Year of enrolment Name of the student enrolled |Name of students enrolled |Link of the relevant
fromotherstates  |from other countries cumen
2015 -2016 NA NA NA
Year-3 2016 -2017
Year of enrolment Name of the student enrolled |Name of students enrolled |Link of the relevant
from other states from other countries document
2016 -2017 NA NA NA
Year-4 2017 -2018
Name of the student enrolled [Name of students enrolled Link of the relevant
Year of enrolment from other states from other countries document
2017 -2018 NA NA NA
Year-52018 -2019
Name of the student enrolled [Name of students enrolled [[ink of the relevant
Year of enrolment from other states from other countries document

2018 -2019

NA

NA

NA




