2.1.1. Average percentage of students from other States and Countries during the last five years

Number of students from other states and countries year wise during last five years

Year	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19
Number	00	00	00	00	00

	Year-1 2014	-2015	
Year of enrolment	Name of the student enrolled from other states	Name of students enrolled from other countries	Link of the relevant document
2014 -2015	NA	NA	NA
	Year-2 2015	-2016	
Year of enrolment	Name of the student enrolled from other states	Name of students enrolled from other countries	Link of the relevant document
2015 -2016	NA	NA	NA
	Year-3 2016		
Year of enrolment	Name of the student enrolled from other states	Name of students enrolled from other countries	Link of the relevant document
2016 -2017	NA	NA	NA
- 2.504	Year-4 2017		
Year of enrolment	Name of the student enrolled from other states	Name of students enrolled from other countries	Link of the relevant document
2017 -2018	NA	NA	NA
	Year-5 2018		
Year of enrolment	Name of the student enrolled from other states	Name of students enrolled from other countries	Link of the relevant document
2018 -2019	NA NA	NA .	NA